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Position
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse llI
Clinical Nurse llI
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse V
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Specialist
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse llI
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse llI
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery

Total Wages

$215,646
$213,077
$203,692
$198,563
$196,607
$195,812
$193,400
$188,142
$181,008
$175,620
$173,878
$171,346
$168,324
$164,733
$163,554
$160,930
$157,613
$157,217
$157,136
$152,382
$151,801
$150,664
$148,802
$137,220
$128,339
$127,000
$123,186
$121,431
$119,244
$118,318
$118,288



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Obstetric Tech
Clinical Nurse Il
Medical Clerk

Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Obstetric Tech
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Medical Clerk

Clinical Nurse Il

Obstetric Tech

Administrative Specialist Il

Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Obstetric Tech
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Medical Clerk

Medical Clerk

Obstetric Tech
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Obstetric Tech

Clinical Nurse Il

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery
Labor And Delivery

$118,039
$109,138
$108,604
$106,024
$103,711
$102,749
$97,894
$97,754
$94,057
$93,814
$91,840
$90,286
$89,631
$88,970
$88,433
$88,277
$88,100
$87,555
$86,949
$79,164
$72,346
$71,404
$66,897
$63,280
$58,777
$48,640
$40,436
$38,864
$37,461
$34,812
$30,836
$14,061



64. Obstetric Tech Alameda Health System Labor And Delivery $7,102
65. Obstetric Tech Alameda Health System Labor And Delivery $6,183
66. Obstetric Tech Alameda Health System Labor And Delivery $5,074



