	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$215,646
2.	Clinical Nurse III		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$213,077
3.	Clinical Nurse III		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$203,692
4.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$198,563
5.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$196,607
6.	Clinical Nurse V		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$195,812
7.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$193,400
8.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$188,142
9.	Clinical Nurse Specialist		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$181,008
10.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$175,620
11.	Clinical Nurse III		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$173,878
12.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$171,346
13.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$168,324
14.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$164,733
15.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$163,554
16.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$160,930
17.	Clinical Nurse III		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$157,613
18.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$157,217
19.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$157,136
20.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$152,382
21.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$151,801
22.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$150,664
23.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$148,802
24.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$137,220
25.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$128,339
26.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$127,000
27.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$123,186
28.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$121,431
29.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$119,244
30.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$118,318
31.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$118,288

32.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$118,039
33.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$109,138
34.	Obstetric Tech	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$108,604
35.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$106,024
36.	Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$103,711
37.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$102,749
38.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$97,894
39.	Obstetric Tech	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$97,754
40.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$94,057
41.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$93,814
42.	Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$91,840
43.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$90,286
44.	Obstetric Tech	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$89,631
45.	Administrative Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$88,970
46.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$88,433
47.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$88,277
48.	Obstetric Tech	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$88,100
49.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$87,555
50.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$86,949
51.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$79,164
52.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$72,346
53.	Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$71,404
54.	Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$66,897
55.	Obstetric Tech	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$63,280
56.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$58,777
57.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$48,640
58.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$40,436
59.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$38,864
60.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$37,461
61.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$34,812
62.	Obstetric Tech	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$30,836
63.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$14,061

64.	Obstetric Tech	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$7,102
65.	Obstetric Tech	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$6,183
66.	Obstetric Tech	Alameda Health System	Labor And Delivery	\$5,074